Zimbabwe Ezekiel Guti University
Fee Structure in United States Dollars
Undergraduate Students/Block release students

CONVENTIONAL STUDENTS

Tuition [Sports Le{Dev Levy | ICT Levy [Reg Fees |[Exam fee Library fee [SEC Levy [Total
Theology and Religious Studies 250.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 344.00
Social Work 256.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 350.00
Development Studies 256.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 350.00
Faculty of Business, Accounting and Economics 250.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 344.00
Faculty of Law 256.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 350.00
Faculty of Health, Science and Technology 256.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 350.00
Education programmes 200.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 294.00
BLOCK RELEASE STUDENTS
Tuition (Sports Le\Dev. Levy| ICT Levy ([Reg Fees |(Exam fee Library fee |SEC Levy (Total

Theology and Religious Studies 300.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 410.00
Development Studies 340.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 450.00
Social Work 340.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 450.00
Faculty of Business, Accounting and Economics 320.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 430.00
Faculty of Health, Science and Technology 340.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 450.00
Education Honours Degrees 300.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 410.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Education 300.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 410.00
Diploma in School Leadership and Financial Management 300.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 410.00
Diploma in Microfinance Management 300.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 410.00
Med Programmes 440.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 550.00
Master in Theology and Religious Studies 440.00 5.00 40.00 30.00 10.00 20.00 5.00 550.00

Accommodation on campus was pegged at $135.00
A Compulsory Medical Insurance shall be required at $30.00

Phone Number: 08677006136
Cell: +263 779 279 912

Email: admin@zegu.ac.zw




